Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Quantrix, LLC		107/14/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Corelogic Valuation Services, LLC	
Street Address:	1 First American Way	
City:	Santa Ana	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92707	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2830941	EAPPRAISEIT
Registration Number:	2267224	NAS
Registration Number:	2267223	NETWORK APPRAISAL SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)525-5311

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-965-1390

Email: mleonard@panitchlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Leonard

Panitch Schwarze Belisario & Nadel LLP Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 2005 Market Street, Suite 2200

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 610008.5003

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael J. Leonard

TRADEMARK 900173307 REEL: 004291 FRAME: 0056

Signature:	/michael leonard/		
Date:	10/06/2010		
Total Attachments: 2 source=Quantrix Corelogic Valuation Services Change of Name Doc#page1.tif source=Quantrix Corelogic Valuation Services Change of Name Doc#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004291 FRAME: 0057

Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "QUANTRIX, LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "QUANTRIX, LLC" TO "CORELOGIC VALUATION

SERVICES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF

JULY, A.D. 2010, AT 4:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

3309862 8100

100761748

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTY CATION: 8128100

DATE: 07-22-10

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004291 FRAME: 0058

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:52 PM 07/21/2010 FILED 04:52 PM 07/21/2010 SRV 100761748 - 3309862 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- 1. Name of Limited Liability Company: Quantrix, LLC,
- 2. The Certificate of Formation is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is CoreLogic Valuation Services, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 14th day of July. 2010.

Kevin E. Lahr,

Manager and authorized person

1 of FRKSChearsCirct American201@Quantis/DelawareConficateofAmendocen2 doc

RECORDED: 10/06/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004291 FRAME: 0059